BILL NUMBER

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

26

27

41

84

170

203

230

238

239

240

241

242

243

489

490

491

536

1979 Index of All Measures Heard in the
Assembly Committee on Labor and Management

ASSEMBLY COMMITTEE

Labor and Management 2-5

Labor and Management

Ways and Means 4-10

Labor and Management

Labor and Management 1-29; 3-6; 3-27; 4-2

2-5; 2-26; 3-12

2-6; 2-26

Labor and Management 2-6; 2-26

Labor and Management

2-27; 4-23

Labor and Management 2-6; 2-26

Labor and Management 2-12; 3-5; 4-23

Labor and Management

Labor and Management

Labor and Management

Labor and Management

Labor and Management

Labor and Management

Labor and Management

Labor and Management

Labor and Management

2-12; 4-23

2-13; 3-5; 4-23

2-12; 3-5; 4-23

2-13; 3-5; 4-23

2-13; 4-23

3-12; 4-23

3-12

3-12

4-3; 4-30

Revised 7-2012



A.B. 537 Labor and Management 3-20

A.B. 538 Labor and Management 3-20; 4-2
A.B. 559 Labor and Management 3-27

A.B. 560 Labor and Management 4-2

A.B. 562 Labor and Management 4-2

A.B. 563 Labor and Management 4-2

A.B. 564 Labor and Management 4-3; 4-23
A.B. 565 Labor and Management 4-3

A.B. 568 Labor and Management 4-3
AJ.R. 22 Labor and Management 3-20; 4-23
S.B. 275 Labor and Management 5-1 fl

S.B. 350 Labor and Management 4-23



