## 1979 Index of All Measures Heard in the Assembly Committee on Labor and Management

BILL NUMBER	ASSEMBLY COMMITTEE
A.B. 26	Labor and Management 2-5
A.B. 27	<b>Labor and Management</b> 2-5; 2-26; 3-12 Ways and Means 4-10
A.B. 41	Labor and Management 2-6; 2-26
A.B. 84	<b>Labor and Management</b> 1-29; 3-6; 3-27; 4-2
A.B. 170	Labor and Management 2-6; 2-26
A.B. 203	Labor and Management 2-27; 4-23
A.B. 230	Labor and Management 2-6; 2-26
A.B. 238	Labor and Management 2-12; 3-5; 4-23
A.B. 239	Labor and Management 2-12; 4-23
A.B. 240	Labor and Management 2-13; 3-5; 4-23
A.B. 241	Labor and Management 2-12; 3-5; 4-23
A.B. 242	Labor and Management 2-13; 3-5; 4-23
A.B. 243	Labor and Management 2-13; 4-23
A.B. 489	Labor and Management 3-12; 4-23
A.B. 490	Labor and Management 3-12
A.B. 491	Labor and Management 3-12
A.B. 536	Labor and Management 4-3; 4-30

A.B. 537	Labor and Management 3-20
A.B. 538	Labor and Management 3-20; 4-2
A.B. 559	Labor and Management 3-27
A.B. 560	Labor and Management 4-2
A.B. 562	Labor and Management 4-2
A.B. 563	Labor and Management 4-2
A.B. 564	Labor and Management 4-3; 4-23
A.B. 565	Labor and Management 4-3
A.B. 568	Labor and Management 4-3
A.J.R. 22	Labor and Management 3-20; 4-23
S.B. 275	Labor and Management 5-1 fl
S.B. 350	Labor and Management 4-23